	Entry Form – British National Team Championships 2024

Team details to be emailed to sarahnewbury823@hotmail.com  by June 28th 2024 

	Area / Home Country: 

	
	Telephone:                                    

	
	
	
	
	

	
	 E-Mail: 

	Please note: it is essential that we have contact information so that we can get in touch if we need to. 

	Minor and Pre-Cadet Boys: Born 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade 

	 
	 
	U38Kg
	 

	 
	
	U42Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U46Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U50Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U55Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U60Kg
	 

	 
	 
	O60Kg
	 

	Additional Squad Members

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Minor and Pre-Cadet Girls: Born 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	U44Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U48Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U52Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U57Kg
	 

	 
	 
	O57Kg
	 

	Additional Squad Members

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 




	Cadet and Junior Boys: Born 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	U50Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U55Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U60Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U66Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U73Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U81Kg
	 

	 
	 
	O81Kg
	 

	Additional Squad Members

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Cadet and Junior Girls: Born 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	U48Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U52Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U57Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U63Kg
	 

	 
	 
	O63Kg
	 

	Additional Squad Members

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Senior Men (Must be a minimum of 14 years of age on day of event) 

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	U66Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U73Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U81Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U90Kg
	 

	 
	 
	O90Kg
	 

	Additional Squad Members

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 



	Senior Women (Must be a minimum of 14 years of age on day of event) 

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	U52Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U57Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U63Kg
	 

	 
	 
	U70Kg
	 

	 
	 
	O70Kg
	 

	Additional Squad Members

	Name 
	Date of Birth 
	 Category 
	BJA Grade

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 



